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INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
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INTEGRAL
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INTEGRAL
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

VITORHUGO MACIEL MORENO DA SILVA
PATRICKALVES DE LIMA GOMES

ANNA CAROLINA MOREIRA OTAVIO DA SILVA
THAYANE ALVES SILVEIRA

JOAO PAULO PEREIRA DA CUNHA

GUILHERME LUIZ MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
JULIA GUEDES PIMENTEL

DANIEL BOECHAT PAIVA DE AZEREDO COUTINHO
VINICIUS LIRA BRAGA DA COSTA

ARIANI DA SILVA CARNEIRO LOPES

SUELLEN CARINHO CORREA DA SILVA

JOAO VITORPEREIRA LEMOS DA SILVA
MARIAH VIOLLA CARVALHO

ESTHER DA SILVA SANTOS

ISABELLE LOUISE DE FRANCA NASCIMENTO
PEDRO GABRIEL DA SILVA

RENAN VASCONCELLOS MOURA

JOAO GABRIEL DE SOUZA ALMEIDA

JESSYCA BARBOSA DE SOUSA

CAIQUE ERIK ALVES SAMPAIO

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA BARBOSA
MATHEUS MARCELO DIAS FREITAS
MARCELLE DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

SAMUEL VICTOR COSTA BARBOSA

RAFAELA SILVA DE MEDEIROS

PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
KETHLEN MARA DA SILVA SANTANA

MAYARA DA CONCEICAO LEANDRO

RENNAN DOS SANTOS REIS FERREIRA

PEDRO PAULO SOUSA ALVES

REBECA RAMOS DA SILVA QUEIROZ DE MIRANDA
ANDRE LUIZ CONCEICAO DE OLIVEIRA SA
ANA CLARA DE MACEDO LOURENCO

FELIPE WINAND ROCHA LIMA

RAYSSA FERNANDA GARCIA NOGUEIRA PALAU
CAROLINA BLUM MENDONCA

NOTAS DO CURSO COLOCAGAO MODALIDADE

620,23
620,08
619,30
617,80
616,48
616,38
615,40
615,22
615,13
614,98
614,13
614,02
613,48
613,20
613,05
612,82
611,17
610,13
609,73
609,68
609,18
608,48
606,88
606,83
605,82
605,15
605,12
604,77
604,58
603,82
603,50
603,18
602,72
602,12
601,32
599,88
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AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
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GIULIANA ZANIBONI

PEDRO HENRIQUE MONTEIRO PORCELLO
ANA LUISA AZEVEDO ARAUJO

LUAN GOMES OLIVEIRA CASTILHO DOS SANTOS
FELIPE BARBOSA DIAS DE PAULA
PEDRO LIMA ALONSO

ALICE LIMA DE BRITO

REBECA SILVA DE MEDEIROS

JEAN RODRIGO MOURA DA SILVA
RYAN GUSTAVO SILVA DOS SANTOS
PEDRO CORTES MORAES DOS SANTOS
DAVID EVANGELISTA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
JOAO VITORDIAS SALES

ADRIAN COSTA CARVALHO

DANIEL FERREIRA TORRES DA SILVEIRA
BEATRIZ PARAENSE BAETA E SILVA
UYNE JESUS DA SILVA

VICTORIA AMBROZINO MACIEL LIRA
HANNA DA SILVA LOPES

VITORIA CORDEIRO LIMA PATROCINIO
LIDIA MARIA VIEIRA HERINGER

ANA CARLA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
LUCIANA VITORIA GOMES BARCELOS
HEITOR HENRIQUE RIBEIRO DA SILVA
CAROLINE DE LIMA RASGA

JUAN DE LIMA GONCALVES

MARIANA DE SOUZA PARRILHA
MARIANA GOMES DE LIMA

BIANCA MORAIS SILVA

CONCEICAO CRISTINA LOPES
FERNANDA TORRES DE OLIVEIRA
MATHEUS SEIJI SEO DO AMARAL
BRENDO LUIZ DA SILVA

VIVIAN ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA

RAONE AUGUSTO PEREIRA RIBEIRO
JANAINA HELENA OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA

NOTAS DO CURSO COLOCAGAO MODALIDADE

599,58
599,50
598,82
598,80
597,17
593,67
593,45
591,53
588,62
588,38
588,20
587,78
587,45
584,47
581,67
580,13
579,83
576,45
576,08
575,75
575,48
574,48
574,43
573,98
570,70
568,50
568,30
568,17
568,08
567,88
567,35
567,20
567,15
566,40
565,15
563,87

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
ENSINO MEDIO PUBLICO
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
ENSINO MEDIO PUBLICO
EP + RENDA

EP + PPI

EP + PPI

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPl + RENDA
ENSINO MEDIO PUBLICO
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
ENSINO MEDIO PUBLICO
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

ALYNE EDUARDA DA SILVA PEREIRA
ESTHER LAYSA GOMES DA SILVA
ADRIAN ARNALDO TEIXEIRA MENDES
CAIO FILIPE COUTINHO OTAVIANO
GUILHERME LIMA ALEXANDRINO DA SILVA
KEYLLA DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO GOMES
HIGOR ANTONIO CRULHE DA HORA
HEBERT DA SILVA MAGALHAES
MARCELLE ZANAZI DOS REIS

PEDRO HENRIQUE LINHARES DA SILVA
JESSICA ALMEIDA SOUZA

GISELLE DA COSTA E SILVA

PLINIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
RAISSA ROSA FONTES

HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA
PATRICIA MACHADO DE PINA

HEITOR VIANA BRION DOS SANTOS
NATALIA VENTURA ALMEIDA
FERNANDO TRINDADE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
GABRIELLA ARRUDA VIANA

HELLEN MENDONCA VIEIRA

VICTOR HUGO DO CARMO JESUINO
STEPHANIE CANDIDA CASTRO COSTA
KAREN FLORENTINO DE OLIVEIRA
VITORIA COSTA SOARES

YGOR LIMA REGIS DE ASSIS

ADRIELLE SANTOS DA SILVA

LUIZ FELIPE CUNHA BARROSO

JUAN MURILO OLIVEIRA DE SANTANA
VIVIAN LYSSA COSTA PORTO
YASMIN DE SOUZA RIBEIRO

BRUNA CARLA DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO DE LIMA FERREIRA
FERNANDA LOPES VELOSO

TAYSSA SILVA DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL DE AZEVEDO LOPES

NOTAS DO CURSO COLOCAGAO MODALIDADE

563,82
563,13
562,82
562,73
561,87
561,53
561,43
561,43
560,33
558,55
558,05
556,02
554,32
553,58
552,70
550,88
547,22
544,87
541,42
541,18
539,83
538,58
536,62
525,10
523,83
523,60
522,77
521,67
520,40
518,18
514,25
513,67
511,60
511,25
509,28
509,10

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
92
93
95
96
97
98
99
101
102
103
104
107
109
110
112
113
114
115
116
117

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPl + RENDA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPI

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPI

EP + PPI

EP + RENDA

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPI

AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + PPI

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPI + RENDA
AMPLA CONCORRENCIA
EP + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + RENDA

ENSINO MEDIO PUBLICO
EP + PPI

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPI

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA
ENSINO MEDIO PUBLICO
EP + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + PPI

EP + PPl + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + RENDA

EP + PPI

EP + PPI

EP + PPI
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INTEGRAL
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INTEGRAL
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INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL

NOME DO CANDIDATO

CLAUDIANE ARAUJO SANTOS DE CARVALHO
CAMILA GOUVEA DOS SANTOS SILVA
MARCELA INACIO LEITE NICOLAU BRANDAO
NATHAN DA SILVA DOS ANJOS

MARIA RAILA DA CUNHA FELIPE

CELIA DOS SANTOS MACHADO

JOAO LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS
GLEISON CRUZ DE ANDRADE

VANESSA FERREIRA DA SILVA

AMANDA LUCIA CARLOS FERREIRA

ESTER DA SILVA DOS SANTOS

JOYCE DE SOUZA LOPES CAMARGO
GABRIEL DE FARIA DIAS

PAULO DOUGLAS PINHEIRO DE MEDEIROS
SAMARA ALVES SANTOS

RODRIGO MONTEIRO MACHADO

DAIANE MAYRA DE ARAUJO FULI

VITOR HUGO VIDAL RODRIGUES
HADDASSA JUNIA MARMELO BARCELOS
CAIO DE SANTANA ARAUJO

HENRIQUE DO CARMO CABRAL

MAURICIO EDUARDO GOMIDE VIEIRA
LAVINIA SANTOS MONTEIRO

RAFAELLA ORLEANS DE CASTRO
CRHISTIAN CARVALHO DA CRUZ

SARAH LOPES DOS SANTOS

CARMEN LIMA SANTANA

LEONARDO HENRIQUE VIEIRA RESENDE CORREA
VANDO SANTIAGO DE ALMEIDA

LUAN DE MESQUITA MARTINS

GABRIELLA CARNEIRO GRANHA

KAYLANNE FERNANDA FRANCA RESENDE
RONALD DE ALMEIDA FALCAO

MARIANA DE CARVALHO SOUZA

RUTH CRISTINA ALVES

KATIA MIRANDA MARQUES

NOTAS DO CURSO COLOCAGAO MODALIDADE

507,73 118 EP + PPI
506,38 119 EP + PPI

506,07 120 EP + PPI

503,15 121 EP + PPl + RENDA

500,92 122 EP + RENDA

499,28 123 EP + PPl + RENDA

499,10 124 EP + RENDA

496,00 125 EP + PPl + RENDA

495,87 127 EP + RENDA

495,15 128 EP + RENDA

494,80 129 EP + PPl + RENDA

492,68 131 EP + PPI

490,62 133 ENSINO MEDIO PUBLICO
490,35 134 ENSINO MEDIO PUBLICO
487,37 135 EP + RENDA

487,20 136 EP + PPl + RENDA

483,58 138 ENSINO MEDIO PUBLICO
481,87 139 ENSINO MEDIO PUBLICO
478,72 140 EP + PPl + RENDA

477,53 141 EP + PPI

472,98 143 EP + PPI

472,03 145 EP + RENDA

466,57 148 EP + PPl + RENDA

466,57 149 EP + PPl + RENDA

466,32 150 ENSINO MEDIO PUBLICO
465,57 151 EP + PPI

463,50 152 EP + PPI + RENDA

461,97 153 ENSINO MEDIO PUBLICO
460,23 154 EP + PPl + RENDA

459,07 155 ENSINO MEDIO PUBLICO
451,57 156 EP + PPl + RENDA

447 47 158 EP + RENDA

447,02 159 EP + PPI + RENDA

437,63 161 EP + RENDA

435,67 162 EP + PPl + RENDA

432,88 163 EP + PPl + RENDA
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CAMPUS

SEROPEDICA
SEROPEDICA
SEROPEDICA
SEROPEDICA
SEROPEDICA
SEROPEDICA
SEROPEDICA
SEROPEDICA
SEROPEDICA
SEROPEDICA
SEROPEDICA

NOME DO CURSO
EDUCACAO FisIcA
EDUCACAO FisIcA
EDUCACGAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FisIcA
EDUCACAO FisIcA
EDUCACAO FisIcA
EDUCAGAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA
EDUCACAO FiSICA

TURNO

INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL
INTEGRAL

NOME DO CANDIDATO

AGATHA BEATRIZ LEMOS DE BRITO
THAIANE DA SILVA DE CASTRO

VITORIA SOBRAL SEABRA

THALLES RENNAN DE ARAUJO

MARIA CAROLINE SANTOS SILVA

JOAO VITORVITORINO DE SANT ANNA SILVA
WESLEY DIONIZIO FIRMINO DOS SANTOS
FELIPE RODRIGUES BUENO

ANDERSON BARROS DE PAULO

THYAGO FERREIRA DE JESUS

GILMAR DE SOUZA OSSOLA

NOTAS DO CURSO COLOCACAO MODALIDADE

432,27
427,33
423,23
412,70
408,45
407,77
405,18
398,28
369,05
369,03
332,70

164
166
167
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

EP + PPI + RENDA
EP + PPI + RENDA
EP + RENDA

EP + PPI + RENDA
EP + PPI + RENDA
EP + PPI + RENDA
EP + PPI + RENDA
EP + PPI + RENDA
EP + PPI + RENDA
EP + RENDA

ENSINO MEDIO PUBLICO
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